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TURKISH GOLF FEDERATION JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2004
KEMER GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB    GROSS SCORES
WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY 19th & 20th 
PLAYER H'CA GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT 

RD 1 RD 1 RD 2 RD 2 TOTAL TOTAL
BURAK ÖZEŞME 1,9 77 75 71 69 148 144
TANJU GÜRSES 5,1 76 71 80 75 156 146
MUSTAFA HOCAOĞLU 0,1 80 80 76 76 156 156
NEJLA GERÇEK 4,4 75 71 82 78 157 149
ATAY VARLI 3,2 81 78 76 73 157 151
HAMZA SAYIN 0,1 80 80 77 77 157 157
DEHA ŞENAY 2,0 74 72 84 82 158 154
HAKAN YAMAÇ 5,1 73 68 86 81 159 149
İDRİS TOPAR 2,2 76 74 83 81 159 155
YASİN YILDIRIM 5,0 79 74 81 76 160 150
SELİM ESEMENLİ 9,3 84 75 82 73 166 148
BEKİR KARA 4,6 83 78 84 79 167 157
OĞUZHAN KÜÇÜK 6,2 84 78 85 79 169 157
ÖZER ASLAN 8,2 91 83 85 77 176 160
METE TÜRKMEN 13,4 90 77 87 74 177 151
CANKUT BİLİR 8,6 90 81 90 81 180 162
ESER DEMİR 17,7 98 80 83 65 181 145
ÖZGÜN ESEN 5,6 86 80 97 91 183 171
ELÇİN ULU 17,2 93 76 91 74 184 150
KORAY VARLI 12,9 90 77 96 83 186 160
HASAN CEYLAN 24,0 89 65 101 77 190 142
ANIL SAYIN 8,9 91 82 99 90 190 172
ÖMER AKOSMAN 20,5 97 76 96 75 193 151
ALİCAN ÇEKİRGE 19,0 103 84 90 71 193 155
MEHMET HOCAOĞLU 13,8 98 84 96 79 194 163
FUAT TUNA 9,2 94 85 100 91 194 176
OĞUZHAN HİTAY 17,3 96 79 101 84 197 163
YASİN SAĞDIÇ 24,0 93 69 107 83 200 152
ŞEHMUZ IŞIK 24,0 106 82 99 75 205 157
NİLÜFER ÖZTÜRK 20,0 105 85 100 80 205 165
SEMİH İYİBİLİRLER 24,0 112 88 94 70 206 158
SEÇİL ÖZAY 32,0 114 82 101 69 215 151
JOHN  J. TAYLOR 24,0 113 89 115 91 228 180
ERDAL KOÇUM 24,0 129 105 110 86 239 191
GÖKÇEN GÜÇLÜ 32,0 123 91 121 89 244 180
18 & 17 YEAR OLDS 1986 & 1987 RED NAMES =GIRLS
16 & UNDER 1988 & BELOW
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TURKISH GOLF FEDERATION JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2004
KEMER GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB    NETT SCORES
WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY 19th & 20th 
PLAYER H'CA GROSS NETT GROSS NETT GROSS NETT 

RD 1 RD 1 RD 2 RD 2 TOTAL TOTAL
HASAN CEYLAN 24,0 89 65 101 77 190 142
BURAK ÖZEŞME 1,9 77 75 71 69 148 144
ESER DEMİR 17,7 98 80 83 65 181 145
TANJU GÜRSES 5,1 76 71 80 75 156 146
SELİM ESEMENLİ 9,3 84 75 82 73 166 148
NEJLA GERÇEK 4,4 75 71 82 78 157 149
HAKAN YAMAÇ 5,1 73 68 86 81 159 149
YASİN YILDIRIM 5,0 79 74 81 76 160 150
ELÇİN ULU 17,2 93 76 91 74 184 150
ATAY VARLI 3,2 81 78 76 73 157 151
METE TÜRKMEN 13,4 90 77 87 74 177 151
ÖMER AKOSMAN 20,5 97 76 96 75 193 151
SEÇİL ÖZAY 32,0 114 82 101 69 215 151
YASİN SAĞDIÇ 24,0 93 69 107 83 200 152
DEHA ŞENAY 2,0 74 72 84 82 158 154
İDRİS TOPAR 2,2 76 74 83 81 159 155
ALİCAN ÇEKİRGE 19,0 103 84 90 71 193 155
MUSTAFA HOCAOĞLU 0,1 80 80 76 76 156 156
HAMZA SAYIN 0,1 80 80 77 77 157 157
BEKİR KARA 4,6 83 78 84 79 167 157
OĞUZHAN KÜÇÜK 6,2 84 78 85 79 169 157
ŞEHMUZ IŞIK 24,0 106 82 99 75 205 157
SEMİH İYİBİLİRLER 24,0 112 88 94 70 206 158
ÖZER ASLAN 8,2 91 83 85 77 176 160
KORAY VARLI 12,9 90 77 96 83 186 160
CANKUT BİLİR 8,6 90 81 90 81 180 162
MEHMET HOCAOĞLU 13,8 98 84 96 79 194 163
OĞUZHAN HİTAY 17,3 96 79 101 84 197 163
NİLÜFER ÖZTÜRK 20,0 105 85 100 80 205 165
ÖZGÜN ESEN 5,6 86 80 97 91 183 171
ANIL SAYIN 8,9 91 82 99 90 190 172
FUAT TUNA 9,2 94 85 100 91 194 176
JOHN  J. TAYLOR 24,0 113 89 115 91 228 180
GÖKÇEN GÜÇLÜ 32,0 123 91 121 89 244 180
ERDAL KOÇUM 24,0 129 105 110 86 239 191
18 & 17 YEAR OLDS 1986 & 1987 RED NAMES =GIRLS
16 & UNDER 1988 & BELOW



TURKISH GOLF FEDERATION JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2004
KEMER GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY 19th & 20th 

RESULTS

BOYS TOTAL
UNDER 18 YEAR OLD
GROSS
WINNER BURAK ÖZEŞME 148
SECOND MUSTAFA HOCAOĞLU 156
THIRD TANJU GÜRSES 156
NETT
WINNER HASAN CEYLAN 142
SECOND BURAK ÖZEŞME 144
THIRD ESER DEMIR 145
UNDER 16 YEAR OLD
GROSS
WINNER TANJU GÜRSES 156
SECOND YASIN YILDIRIM 160
THIRD SELIM ESEMENLİ 166
NETT
WINNER HASAN CEYLAN 142
SECOND TANJU GÜRSES 146
THIRD SELIM ESEMENLİ 148
GIRLS
UNDER 18 YEAR OLD
GROSS
WINNER NEJLA GERÇEK 157
SECOND ELÇİN ULU 184
THIRD NİLÜFER ÖZTÜRK 205
NETT
WINNER NEJLA GERÇEK 149
SECOND ELÇİN ULU 150
THIRD SEÇİL ÖZAY 151
UNDER 16 YEAR OLD
GROSS
WINNER NEJLA GERÇEK 157
SECOND ELÇİN ULU 184
THIRD NİLÜFER ÖZTÜRK 205
NETT
WINNER NEJLA GERÇEK 149
SECOND ELÇİN ULU 150
THIRD SEÇİL ÖZAY 151

The following players have qualified to represent Turkey in the following events,
Junior Championship in Scotland - Nejla Gerçek , Tanju Gürses
Junior Boys Championship in Finland , 
Burak Özesme , Tanju Gürses , Mustafa Hocaoğlu , Atay Varli , Hmaza Sayin , Deha Şenay
European Young Masters in Austria ,
Tanju Gürses , Yasin Yildirim , Nejla Gerçek , Elcin Ulu.


